CoNoOGOM~WNE

Slalom de Bure / 18.05.2025

Présents : 125
Partants : 113
Classés : 111

Ryter Lionel

Egli Philip

Paiva Ruben
Héangartner Yves
Scolaro Antonino
Froidevaux Jimmy
Burri Stephan
Gurba Anthony
Donzé Arnaud
"Speedmaster”
Ochsner Jirg
Maréchal Christophe
Kuhn Sergio
Morros Sandro
Cattin Nicolas
Mascaro Hugo
Mathey Allan
Nicolet Jérébme
Lovey Pierre
Vallat Jean-Louis
Salomon Ursanne
Vuillaume Stan
Knaus Christian
Murner Pierre
Wolf Denis
Fankhauser Nicola
Barboni Luca
Hunziker Simon
Hirzeler Roger
Joray Sébastien
Chiquita Steven
Rollat Michaél
Santos Ted

Métroz Samuel
Zenklusen Vanessa
Salomon Jean-Marc
Rohrbach Patrick
Ducommun Mickaél
Grispino Alessandro
Vuilleumier Nolan
Zbinden Michael
Meier Tobias
Guélat Mathias
Vuilleumier Mike
Burri Rolf

Maurer Lukas
Lathi Frank
Comby Alexandre
Zircher Thomas
Dahler Valentin
Vallat Patrick
Cattin Sébastien
Weibel Samuel
Wachter Markus
Bartlome Christian
Broquet Antoine
Aliberti Nicola
Tardy Gil

Brosy Clovis
Chariatte Sylvain

Tatuus Renault Evo
Dallara F393 EPR-8
Tatuus Renault

Dallara GP3

Nova Proto NPO3
Norma M20 F Evo

VW Scirocco

Tatuus Renault

VW Golf HPR

BMW M3 GT3

Opel Kadett C

BMW 325i E30

Peugeot 206 S2000
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 991.1 Cup
BMW E30

Opel Kadett GTE
Peugeot 308 TCR
Mazda 323 GTX

PRM FB Haya

Formule Renault
Subaru Impreza GC8 Turbo
Opel Kadett C 8V
Porsche GT3 992
Renault Clio IV Cup
Honda Civic

Renault Clio 3 Cup
Honda Civic Type R EP3
Opel Kadett C

BMW M3 E36

BMW E30 RPM

Spire GT3

Seat Ibiza

Arcobaleno Formule Europe
Subaru Impreza Type R
Ford Fiesta

BMW E30 24V

Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Renault Clio R3

Renault Clio Williams
Opel Kadett GTE

Opel Astra

Citroén Saxo

Opel Kadett GSI

Opel Ascona B

Opel Kadett C

Renault Mégane Maxi
Porsche Cayman GT4 RS
Renault Clio lll RS Cup
Mini Cooper

VW Golf

Mazda 323 GTX

Subaru BRZ

Renault Clio 3 Cup

VW Polo

BMW E36 Compact

VW Golf 1

Renault Mégane Coupé 16V
BMW M3 E30

Honda Integra Type R

2.0
+3.0
3.0
+3.0
Renault

2277027
2'287060
2417785
2427621
2447872
2457174
245”751
2’45866
2467720
248”540
2507904
2517704
2517715
2517770
2'527981
253”037
2547374
2547395
2'557395
256”507
2567563
2577282
257”595
2577817
2587204
2’58605
259”137
259”193
259”211
2597290
2597303
259”854
3007103
3007151
3’00367
3007765
3017275
3017348
3017397
3’01959
3’02083
3027995
3’03465
3’03666
3047432
3’05045
3’05083
3057633
3057927
3’06059
3067073
3'06”209
3067479
3077150
3’07663
3077913
308”173
3'08”194
3'08”311
3087474



Postizzi Didier
Schépfer Mario
Salzmann Franz
Favre Bryan
Trémolat Pierre
Gfeller Heinz
Marte Marco
Biaggi Arnaud
Beyeler Marc
Montavon Yan
Weber Beat
Reuter Silas
Gfeller Martin

Beer Martin
Stampfli Yannik
Comby David
Withrich Daniel
Ecabert Ludovic
Meier Gilbert
Walther Thomas
Epp Thomas
Musch Daniel

Epp Martin

Nicolet Valentin
Goudron Dan
Kilchenmann Ivan
Terrier Robin
Gerber Adrian
Steiner Fabian
Tschumi Hanspeter
Kellenberger Adriano
Gal Tom

Wittmann Sacha
Calderari Marco
Fleury Frédéric
Roth Jessica
Mathez Guillaume
Muhr Bernhard
Langenegger Max
Joye Christian
Kutuev Adam
Huguenin Grégoire
Maissen Franziska
Michel Grégoire
Brander Thomas
Joye Franck

Cerini Michel
Spring Andreas
Kilchenmann Alphonse
Martinez Tomas
Fleury Jean-Louis
Chariatte Jean-Francois
Mani Walter
Mingard Marc-Henry
Guye-Vuilleme Théo
Guye-Vuilleme Thierry
Schneider Dominic
Bieri Julia
Carapella Mario
Moinat Nicolas
Rossé David

Birki Martin Olivier
Bieri Adrian

Girard Jérémy
Zwahlen Christoph

Renault Clio RS
VW Polo

McLaren 765 LT
VW Polo

BMW M3 E36

Ford Fiesta ST
BMW M3

Opel Kadett C GTE
Renault Clio RS Il Cup
Citroén C2 R2
Renault Clio lll RS Cup
Renault Clio Il Cup
Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic
Renault Clio 2
Porsche Cayman GT4
VW Golf

Citroén Saxo
Honda Integra GIS-2
Toyota GT86
Renault Clio Sport
Mini Cooper S

Audi TT

Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta ST
Opel Astra F GSI 16V
Citroén Saxo VTS
VW Golf 1

Honda Civic Type R EP3
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 S16
Subaru BRZ

VW Polo

Opel Ascona B
Toyota GT86
Citroén Saxo VTS
Toyota Celica Turbo
Citroén C2

Citroén Saxo VTS
BMW E36 RPM
Renault Clio 2 RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
VW Golf 1

Peugeot 106 GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
VW Polo 86C

BMW 318is-4 E36
Suzuki Swift
Citroén Saxo VTS
Opel Ascona

Fiat X1/9

Tatuus Renault
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio 2 RS
Renault Clio 2 RS
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio 2 RS
Seat Ibiza Cupra
VW Golf

VW Golf

BMW 320is

VW Golf

Honda CRX
Porsche 911

2.0

1.4
+3.0
1.4

3.0

1.6

3.0

2.0
Renault
1.6
Renault
Renault
1.6

1.6

2.0
+3.0

3'087937
3097208
3097616
3107126
3107392
3107476
3107686
3117782
3117989
3127350
3127394
3127615
3137312
3137975
3147056
3147825
3147902
3157548
3157561
3157649
3157822
3187027
3187871
3197127
3197466
3207192
3207232
3207780
3217335
3217490
3217636
3227302
3227683
3227781
3227920
3237093
3247418
3247958
3277124
3277780
3297381
3297406
3327337
3327577
3337214
3'357979
3377614
3387065
3487331
3'566"635
3567673
ab

ab



